
CARNEVALE, OGNI MISTO VALE Foglio n. 1

Start List completa

200 Misti - Esordienti B F Sabato 20/02/2021 16:45
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

200 Misti - Esordienti A F Sabato 20/02/2021 16:48
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 FESTA AURORA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 06:40.0
3 MICHELETTO ELISA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 06:40.0
4 BORANGA GAIA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 06:40.0
5 MERLIN NINA GAIA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 06:40.0
6 MELI ALICE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 06:40.0
7 DA SACCO ELISA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 06:40.0

Serie n° 1
1 CARONELLO AMELIA VITTORIA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 06:40.0
2 SIMIONI CELESTE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 06:40.0
3 BET GIOIA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 06:40.0
4 ONGARO ALYSSA 2009 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 03:00.0
5 GALBINCEA EMMA MARIA 2009 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 03:05.0
6 FALSARELLA CATHERINA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 06:40.0
7 TESTA AMBRA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 06:40.0

200 Misti - Esordienti B M Sabato 20/02/2021 17:52
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

200 Misti - Esordienti A M Sabato 20/02/2021 17:53
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 VISENTIN SIMONE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 03:17.5
4 CESCHIN MARCO 2009 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 02:55.0
5 SCANDIUZZI ALBERTO 2009 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 03:00.0
6 TRONCHIN VITTORIO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 06:40.0

50 Dorso - Esordienti B F Sabato 20/02/2021 17:55
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 MARCHI GAIA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:48.0
5 CORAL CATERINA 2012 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:53.2

50 Dorso - Esordienti A F Sabato 20/02/2021 17:58
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 SOLDA' BENEDETTA 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:43.0
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CARNEVALE, OGNI MISTO VALE Foglio n. 2

Start List completa

50 Dorso - Esordienti B M Sabato 20/02/2021 17:59
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 RICCI SEBASTIAN 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:09.8
4 LAURENTI RICCARDO 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:43.0
5 GASPARONI EDOARDO 2010 RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL 00:46.0

50 Dorso - Esordienti A M Sabato 20/02/2021 18:00
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 VISENTIN SIMONE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:44.3
4 CESCHIN MARCO 2009 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:34.0
5 MARCHESIN GABRIELE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:36.6

50 Rana - Esordienti B F Sabato 20/02/2021 18:03
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 RASERA SERENA ANDREA 2011 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL 01:40.0
2 BATTAGLIA OLIMPIA 2012 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 01:00.0
3 BRAILESCU JENNIFER ANDREEA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:54.0
4 MARCHI ALESSIA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:52.0
5 ZANCHETTIN SOFIA DEBORA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:54.0
6 SALVADOR GIORGIA 2012 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:55.0
7 INDINO MATILDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0

50 Rana - Esordienti A F Sabato 20/02/2021 18:06
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
3 NADAL IRENE 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0
4 ZANGRANDO ZOE' LISA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:56.3
5 COROCHER MATILDE MARIA 2010 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL 01:40.0
6 BET GIOIA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0

Serie n° 1
2 CARONELLO AMELIA VITTORIA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:54.2
3 FESTA AURORA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:51.7
4 SALVADOR GIULIA 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:45.0
5 BORANGA GAIA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:51.5
6 COSMA MARTA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:52.4
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CARNEVALE, OGNI MISTO VALE Foglio n. 3

Start List completa

50 Rana - Esordienti B M Sabato 20/02/2021 18:09
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 BORTOLUZZI GIOVANNI 2010 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL 01:40.0
3 DE FAVERI GIOVANNI 2011 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL 01:40.0
4 RICCI SEBASTIAN 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0
5 LICCARDO FRANCESCO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0
6 SERAFIN TOMMASO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0

Serie n° 1
2 MORO FILIPPO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:15.7
3 CAMPODALL'ORTO NICOLA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:53.0
4 MANTESE PIETRO 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:45.0
5 BREDA RICCARDO 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:49.0
6 GENTILI ALBERTO 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:55.0

50 Rana - Esordienti A M Sabato 20/02/2021 18:12
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 TRONCHIN VITTORIO 2008 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0
3 PEGORARO DAVIDE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:11.2
4 BATTAGLIA LORENZO 2009 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:41.0
5 ZANIN ALVISE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:51.1
6 ROVERSO LUCA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0

50 Farfalla - Esordienti B F Sabato 20/02/2021 18:15
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 FERRETTON IRENE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0
3 FAVRETTO SHELLY KAROLYNE 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:57.0
4 POSSAMAI LAYSSA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:36.5
5 SALVADOR GIORGIA 2012 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:57.0
6 HOXHA SARA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0

50 Farfalla - Esordienti A F Sabato 20/02/2021 18:18
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 MICHELETTO ELISA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0
3 DA SACCO ELISA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:45.6
4 CHEBERLE VIOLA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:44.4
5 SALVADOR GIULIA 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:45.0
6 FALSARELLA CATHERINA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0

Serie n° 1
2 ESPOSITO MARIA VITTORIA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:43.1
3 LACCHIN SOFIA 2010 RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL 00:40.0
4 SIVIERO RACHELE 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:39.0
5 SIMIONI CELESTE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:39.5
6 MERLIN NINA GAIA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:41.5
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CARNEVALE, OGNI MISTO VALE Foglio n. 4

Start List completa

50 Farfalla - Esordienti B M Sabato 20/02/2021 18:21
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 GENTILI ALBERTO 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:55.0
5 MORO TOMMASO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0

50 Farfalla - Esordienti A M Sabato 20/02/2021 18:24
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
4 MORO RICCARDO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:38.7

50 Stile Libero - Esordienti B F Sabato 20/02/2021 18:27
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
1 RASERA SERENA ANDREA 2011 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL 01:07.1
2 MELI CHIARA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:53.4
3 BATTAGLIA OLIMPIA 2012 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:50.0
4 ZANCHETTIN SOFIA DEBORA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:43.0
5 FAVRETTO SHELLY KAROLYNE 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:43.0
6 CORAL CATERINA 2012 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:50.0
7 CESCON MAILA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:55.5

Serie n° 1
1 ZHANG GIORGIA LINQI 2012 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:43.0
2 MARCHI GAIA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:41.3
3 CANZIAN GIULIA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:41.0
4 MAO ALESSANDRA 2011 RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL 00:32.0
5 POSSAMAI LAYSSA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:34.0
6 CARNIATO BEATRICE 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:41.0
7 SIMIONI IRIS 2012 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:42.6

50 Stile Libero - Esordienti A F Sabato 20/02/2021 18:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
3 COROCHER MATILDE MARIA 2010 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL 01:40.0
4 TESTA AMBRA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:39.5
5 NADAL IRENE 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:04.2
6 MELI ALICE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0

Serie n° 1
2 SOLDA' BENEDETTA 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:36.5
3 PERIN MARTINA 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:35.0
4 ONGARO ALYSSA 2009 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:33.0
5 GALBINCEA EMMA MARIA 2009 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:34.0
6 LACCHIN SOFIA 2010 RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL 00:36.0
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CARNEVALE, OGNI MISTO VALE Foglio n. 5

Start List completa

50 Stile Libero - Esordienti B M Sabato 20/02/2021 18:33
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 SARTORI DAVIDE 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0
3 LICCARDO FRANCESCO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:54.0
4 DE FAVERI GIOVANNI 2011 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL 00:50.7
5 BORTOLUZZI GIOVANNI 2010 STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL 00:51.3
6 SERAFIN TOMMASO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:40.0

Serie n° 1
2 TESSER ALESSANDRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:44.8
3 GASPARONI EDOARDO 2010 RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL 00:38.0
4 LAURENTI RICCARDO 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:37.0
5 BREDA RICCARDO 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:37.7
6 SERAFIN GIOVANNI 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:42.0
7 LIMANTRI MARCO 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:45.0

50 Stile Libero - Esordienti A M Sabato 20/02/2021 18:34
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
3 VALLOTTO FRANCESCO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:35.1
4 SCANDIUZZI ALBERTO 2009 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 00:30.0
5 MARCHESIN GABRIELE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:32.4

100 Misti - Esordienti B F Sabato 20/02/2021 18:36
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 2
2 HOXHA SARA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 03:20.0
3 SIMIONI IRIS 2012 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 03:20.0
4 INDINO MATILDE 2012 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 03:20.0
5 CESCON MAILA 2012 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 03:20.0
6 MELI CHIARA 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 03:20.0
7 FERRETTON IRENE 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 03:20.0

Serie n° 1
2 ZHANG GIORGIA LINQI 2012 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 01:50.0
3 MARCHI ALESSIA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 01:43.0
4 MAO ALESSANDRA 2011 RANAZZURRA LIDO SSD ARL 01:20.0
5 CARNIATO BEATRICE 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 01:43.0
6 BRAILESCU JENNIFER ANDREEA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 01:49.0
7 CANZIAN GIULIA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 01:50.0
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CARNEVALE, OGNI MISTO VALE Foglio n. 6

Start List completa

100 Misti - Esordienti A F Sabato 20/02/2021 18:38
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 ZANGRANDO ZOE' LISA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:47.9
3 COSMA MARTA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:41.6
4 PERIN MARTINA 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 01:25.0
5 CHEBERLE VIOLA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:41.6
6 ESPOSITO MARIA VITTORIA 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:43.3
7 SIVIERO RACHELE 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:52.3

100 Misti - Esordienti B M Sabato 20/02/2021 18:40
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
1 SERAFIN GIOVANNI 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 03:20.0
2 MORO FILIPPO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 03:20.0
3 LIMANTRI MARCO 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 01:55.0
4 MANTESE PIETRO 2010 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 01:29.0
5 CAMPODALL'ORTO NICOLA 2011 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 01:47.0
6 TESSER ALESSANDRO 2011 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 03:20.0
7 MORO TOMMASO 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 03:20.0
8 SARTORI DAVIDE 2010 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 03:20.0

100 Misti - Esordienti A M Sabato 20/02/2021 18:42
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Serie n° 1
2 PEGORARO DAVIDE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 02:01.6
3 ZANIN ALVISE 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:33.1
4 BATTAGLIA LORENZO 2009 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. rl 01:25.0
5 VALLOTTO FRANCESCO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:29.4
6 MORO RICCARDO 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 01:36.5
7 ROVERSO LUCA 2009 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 03:20.0
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